
 
 
 
QUESTION NO 14 By Councillor Johnston for answer 

by the Convener of the Finance and 
Resources Committee at a meeting 
of the Council on 28 July 2020 

   

Question (1) In the past 6 months how much has the Council loaned to 

other local authorities across the UK and under what terms? 

Answer (1)  

Question (2) In the past 6 months how much has the Council borrowed 

from other local authorities and under what terms? 

Answer (2)  

   

 
 


